Personal Details

Eligibility Personal Details

Personal
Details

Personal
Details

Personal
Details

Registration
MSC000007
MSC001001
MSC000996
MSC000989
MSC000015
MSC000017
MSC000981
MSC000974
MSC000960
MSC000029
MSC000031
MSC000956
MSC000951
MSC000946
MSC000912
MSC000905
MSC000902
MSC000047
MSC000899
MSC000052
MSC000896
MSC000885
MSC000063
MSC000865
MSC000861
MSC000854
MSC000068
MSC000853
MSC000077
MSC000848
MSC000844
MSC000833
MSC000830
MSCO000086
MSC000829
MSC000828
MSC000096
MSCO000815
MSC000098

MSC000099
MSC000814
MSC000103
MSC000808
MSC000807
MSC000107
MSC000801
MSCO000798
MSC000793
MSCO000781
MSCO000777
MSCO000773
MSCO000770
MSC000769
MSC000761
MSC000133

Program applied
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)

Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)

(Yes/No)
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

First Name
Sobia
Shubhi
KRITIKA
AYUSHI
SHASHI
GEETANJALI
ANKITA
KHURSHEED
sejal
ANKITA
KRATIKA
Yuganshi
Ayesha
NAVNEET
Sandhya
PREETI
NASREEN
AAKASH
VANSHIKA
MANSI
Shivani
PUJA
ISHA
NITYA
SONIA
Tavleen
AKANKSHA
Alankrita
DIVYA
MANSEE
Mukta
SANJUKTA
Ruby
KANISHKA
Jyoti
SANSKRITI
Dharvi
SHALU
SUNITI

SIPRA
ROOPAL
Shrabani

MEGHA
kartik
Swati

VAISHNAVI
AAKRITI
Arundhati
Preeti
AASTHA
AKSHAT
Shruti
AKANSHA
GAGAN
Kshamta

Middle Name

BHUSHAN

UL ISLAM

KAUR

KUMAR

shreerang

VISHAL

Last Name
Khan
Khare

SEMWAL

kaushik
KUMAR
MISHRA
JHA
MIR
asija
Sharma
VERMA

khan
MODI

VASHISTH

KUMAR
ARORA
Sharma
kumari
KUMARI
SEHRAWAT
SHARMA

Bajwa
KHOSLA
Singh

SINGH
Kamboj
PAL
Yadav

Chaudhary
BISHT
Mahajan
GARG
SOHANE
HARICHAND
AN
Pal
Snigdha
KAPOOR
sharma
Tyagi
P
SINGH

VASHISTH
RANI
RATHI
Thergaonkar
TIWARI
SAINI
Dhiman

Date of Birth
25/11/1997
22/10/1997
18/11/1997
21/02/1998
05/01/1997
08/11/1998
10/11/1998
26/11/1997
01/03/1998
18/03/1997
03/01/1996
20/05/1998
05/04/1998
01/08/1996
12/04/1998
28/10/1997
19/08/1997
05/10/1996
11/07/1998
09/12/1998
15/07/1996
23/09/1997
15/08/1998
07/05/1999
10/05/1998
12/06/1997
03/03/1998
19/05/1998
28/02/1998
22/11/1999
12/11/1998
11/09/1997
03/01/1997
03/10/1998
04/12/1998
03/03/1998
18/02/1998
25/07/1998
07/10/1997

15/12/1997
31/12/1996
13/01/1998
19/11/1998
06/07/1998
08/12/1997
04/07/1997
26/08/1997
18/12/1996
28/10/1997
17/10/1991
18/12/1996
14/03/1997
13/03/1998
08/11/1997
29/08/1993



MSC000760
MSC000759
MSC000756
MSC000146
MSC000738
MSCO000736
MSC000168
MSC000689
MSC000686
MSC000682
MSC000180
MSC000181
MSC000681
MSC000672
MSC000671
MSC000669
MSC000664
MSC000661
MSC000652
MSC000195
MSC000200
MSC000648
MSC000206
MSC000210
MSC000212
MSC000644
MSC000634
MSC000630
MSC000219
MSC000626
MSC000589
MSC000582
MSC000578
MSC000577
MSCO000575
MSCO000574
MSC000240
MSC000563
MSC000560
MSC000559
MSCO000555
MSC000554
MSCO000255
MSC000261
MSC000543
MSC000540
MSC000267
MSC000532
MSC000530
MSC000504
MSC000497
MSC000492
MSC000485
MSC000283
MSC000484
MSC000482
MSC000477
MSC000470
MSC000459

Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

ginni
harshita
Ayushi
Neha
SYED
SAKSHI
Aditya
PRASHANT
sakshi
ANJALI
Lipika
Akash
SUBHANSI
RISHABH
INDU
Sidak
Neha
sanchi
SHIVANI
shruti
DEEPANSHU
SRISHTI
Saloni
Gaurav
VAIBHAV
Shreenya
POORVI
bharti
anupam
KM
ARPITA
AYUSHI
Reetika
Nikita
Yathartha
YASHIKA
Tejaswee
Hafsa
SAHIL
Garima
NISHTHA
JAYA
Jyoti
Shriyans
KRITIKA
MUSKAN
Sweta
Nisha
Miss
khushi
Jyotsna
Megha
Madhu
KRITI
BHAVYA
ADITI
Abdul
Niyaz
Riya

khullar
pant
Khurana

TAWQEER ALl

PANDITA
Khandelwal
SHAW
dhar
SHARMA

kumar
SHARMA
CHANDNA

Minocha

singh
VOHRA
sounkaria
SHARMA
KHAROLIYA
Saxena

OLI
Sharma
TANGRI

singla
AMBIKA
SHARMA
SINGH
Singh
Gupta
Kumar

Anand
Aiman
MANN
Goyal
MALHOTRA
SHARMA
sharma
Chaturvedi
SHARMA
GARG
Bhardwaj
Sharma
Jyoti

Mishra
Yadav
Yadav
AHUJA
BHUTANI
TIWARI
Rahman
Ahmed
Kaushik

05/12/1997
03/01/1999
29/10/1997
28/11/1998
01/11/1997
02/07/1998
07/12/1997
30/03/1998
25/01/1998
13/01/1998
20/07/1995
11/11/1997
02/01/2000
16/08/1997
22/07/1998
15/09/1998
25/09/1998
31/08/1998
14/11/1997
30/09/1998
14/01/1998
10/09/1997
27/07/1998
19/12/1998
05/06/1997
18/12/1998
15/10/1997
13/09/1996
23/04/1997
15/07/2000
07/08/1998
17/09/1998
13/05/1998
17/09/1997
14/05/1998
05/05/1999
08/04/1998
15/08/1997
23/11/1998
13/06/1998
02/06/1998
16/11/1996
31/01/1998
23/11/1997
10/12/1996
10/03/1999
20/07/1999
18/12/1998
28/07/1997
29/03/1998
14/12/1999
08/10/1998
08/02/1999
28/01/1999
13/06/1998
22/07/1998
02/09/1998
17/10/1998
30/12/1998



MSC000457
MSC000302
MSC000454
MSC000305
MSC000444
MSC000429
MSC000427
MSC000417
MSC000415
MSC000412
MSC000407
MSC000403
MSC000387
MSC000370
MSC000327
MSC000328
MSC000329
MSC000332
MSCO000366
MSC000352

Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)
Bio Technology (BT)

Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible
Eligible

SHATRUPA
SHIVANI
DIVYA
NANCY
Ankita
Prakshi
NAGENDRA
Gunjan
Sakshi
ARUN
Shruti
Shivani
SHREYA
vanshika
SHAMBHAVI
Rohan
Shivangi
SRISHTI
MAYANK
RUCHI

SINGH
GAUTAM
SHARMA

Negi
Gaur
PANDAY
Sachdeva
Ahlawat
CP
Gautam
singh

KUMAR

kothari
MISHRA
Kashyap
Das
MAJUMDAR
BAJAJ
VERMA

15/05/1998
18/01/1998
10/06/1997
05/01/1999
21/03/1999
19/07/1997
25/07/1996
01/01/1998
25/01/1999
16/02/1999
13/09/1996
20/06/1998
10/10/1997
17/01/1999
12/03/1997
07/07/1998
02/04/1999
15/07/1998
17/01/1998
11/11/1996



